
2010 Billy Goat Challenge HIGH SCHOOL 
GIRLS 

WOODLAND PARK 

Aug. 28, 2010 

80 DEGREES, SUNNY 
Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHE RS              AVG. TIME 
SPREAD 
 
  1 Cuy. Val. Christian A    40    1    4    9   12    14   16   24  21:02.4  
2:56.1 
  2 Woodridge                57    3    7   11   17    19   25   26  21:31.1  
2:48.4 
  3 Crestwood                76    5    8   15   18    30   38   39  22:00.1  
2:33.2 
  4 McDonald                101   10   13   23   27    28   29   34  22:30.8  
1:31.5 
  5 Austintown-Fitch        184    2   33   46   50    53   78   96  23:27.5  
5:08.9 
  6 Girard                  244   22   40   49   52    81   83   98  24:34.9  
3:53.7 
  7 Struthers               245    6   36   47   77    79  107       24:26.0  
5:35.7 
 8* Garfield                255   20   48   58   61    68   75   90  24:44.3  
3:07.1 
 9* Lordstown               255   21   44   54   62    74   89   93  24:45.7  
3:28.0 
 10 Bristol                 290   35   55   63   67    70   99       25:13.7  
2:11.7 
 11 Jackson-Milton          303   32   45   57   69   100  102       25:29.7  
4:40.1 
 12 McKinley                323   31   37   80   87    88   95  104  25:43.8  
3:52.4 
 13 John F. Kennedy         328   41   42   56   84   105  108  109  25:58.4  
5:20.0 
 14 Streetsboro             345   51   60   73   76    85   92   94  25:54.1  
2:32.0 
 15 Canfield                348   59   64   71   72    82   86   91  25:55.5  
1:33.5 
 16 Jefferson Area          372   43   65   66   97   101  103  106  26:29.0  
4:37.8 
 



Incomplete Teams: LaBrae 
Individuals  
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Cuy. Val. Christian A 
    1  Christina Blair, 12        19:17.0    6:13 
    4  Irene Frangos, 12          20:32.5    6:38 
    9  Mallory Myers, 10          21:23.6    6:54 
   12  Joy Talbott, 12            21:45.8    7:01 
   14  Mia Yeager, 10             22:13.1    7:10 
   16  Hannah Lyons, 12           22:17.9    7:12 
   24  Taylor Myers, 11           22:54.0    7:23 
Total Time = 1:45:11.9     Total Places = 40 
 
2. Woodridge 
    3  Maria Moore, 12            19:53.2    6:25 
    7  Morgan Willis, 12          21:03.5    6:48 
   11  Miranda Stockton, 12       21:32.9    6:57 
   17  Emelie Moeller, 12         22:24.6    7:14 
   19  Katrina Folk, 9            22:41.5    7:19 
   25  Angelina Moore, 11         22:59.6    7:25 
   26  Madison Spreitzer, 9       23:00.8    7:25 
Total Time = 1:47:35.5     Total Places = 57 
 
3. Crestwood 
    5  Sammi Vaughan, 12          20:42.1    6:41 
    8  Karlie Lieberth, 11        21:15.5    6:51 
   15  Abby Soltis, 9             22:16.5    7:11 
   18  Tyler Mae Hunter, 12       22:31.4    7:16 
   30  Julia Pfaff, 9             23:15.2    7:30 
   38  Amanda Fosnight, 9         23:56.9    7:44 
   39  Tori Chiller, 10           23:57.1    7:44 
Total Time = 1:50:00.5     Total Places = 76 
 
4. McDonald 
   10  Sarah Jones, 10            21:31.1    6:56 
   13  Kenzie Srock, 10           22:07.9    7:08 
   23  Jamie Stellmar, 12         22:49.8    7:22 
   27  Katie Joseph, 12           23:02.5    7:26 
   28  Abby D'Amore, 10           23:02.6    7:26 
   29  Bailee D'Amore, 9          23:05.1    7:27 
   34  Taylor Garland, 12         23:45.1    7:40 
Total Time = 1:52:33.9     Total Places = 101 
 
5. Austintown-Fitch 
    2  Carissa Jenkins, 9         19:41.0    6:21 
   33  Sarah Guerrier, 12         23:42.6    7:39 
   46  Zoey Logston, 9            24:27.3    7:53 
   50  Amanda Choma, 10           24:36.9    7:56 
   53  MaryAnn Tul, 9             24:49.8    8:01 
   78  Taylor Marshall, 11        26:29.1    8:33 
   96  Courtney Dockry, 9         27:57.3    9:01 
Total Time = 1:57:17.3     Total Places = 184 
 
6. Girard 
   22  Tina Boyles, 9             22:48.7    7:22 



   40  Destiny Hall, 9            24:02.2    7:45 
   49  Justine Kagy, 9            24:34.8    7:56 
   52  Jackie Butler, 9           24:46.6    8:00 
   81  Taylor Walters, 9          26:42.3    8:37 
   83  Alexis Cloud, 9            26:51.7    8:40 
   98  Kristina Gandee, 10        28:03.8    9:03 
Total Time = 2:02:54.5     Total Places = 244 
 
7. Struthers 
    6  Katelyn Ardale, 12         20:56.8    6:45 
   36  Caitlyn Walker, 10         23:49.9    7:41 
   47  Paige Wasko, 9             24:28.2    7:54 
   77  Carly Greenwood, 9         26:22.6    8:31 
   79  Rachel Affagatto, 11       26:32.5    8:34 
  107  Olivia Torisk, 9           34:12.4   11:02 
Total Time = 2:02:09.9     Total Places = 245 
 
8*. Garfield 
   20  Caroline Hahn, 10          22:41.7    7:19 
   48  Josie Baum, 10             24:29.9    7:54 
   58  Anne Wilthew, 11           25:11.0    8:07 
   61  Katlin Richter, 10         25:30.4    8:14 
   68  Lisa DeRue, 11             25:48.8    8:20 
   75  Jessie George, 11          26:14.3    8:28 
   90  Heidi Basel, 10            27:30.2    8:52 
Total Time = 2:03:41.6     Total Places = 255 
 
9*. Lordstown 
   21  Courtney Beatty, 11        22:42.8    7:20 
   44  Bethany Linert, 11         24:24.4    7:52 
   54  Rhianna Durrett, 11        24:55.9    8:03 
   62  Hilary Minton, 12          25:34.8    8:15 
   74  Katie Bellay, 12           26:10.7    8:27 
   89  Katie Hartt, 10            27:25.2    8:51 
   93  Taylor Romain, 10          27:43.9    8:57 
Total Time = 2:03:48.5     Total Places = 255 
 
10. Bristol 
   35  Audrey Merlino, 11         23:47.6    7:41 
   55  Zaakiya Cua, 12            24:57.9    8:03 
   63  Shawna Howard, 12          25:35.5    8:15 
   67  Becca Merlino, 9           25:48.2    8:19 
   70  Lindsey Keller, 12         25:59.2    8:23 
   99  Hailey Baker, 11           28:07.6    9:04 
Total Time = 2:06:08.2     Total Places = 290 
 
11. Jackson-Milton 
   32  Beth Sitler, 12            23:37.7    7:37 
   45  Kayla Malmfelt, 11         24:26.8    7:53 
   57  MaryAnn Kirk, 12           25:09.0    8:07 
   69  Lacey Jeffries, 12         25:57.3    8:22 
  100  Kali Sebastian, 9          28:17.8    9:08 
  102  Greta Frost, 10            28:56.1    9:20 
Total Time = 2:07:28.5     Total Places = 303 
 
12. McKinley 
   31  Taylor Stewart, 9          23:27.9    7:34 



   37  Gabrielle Chaffin, 9       23:55.9    7:43 
   80  Angel Gordon, 10           26:38.4    8:36 
   87  Casey Boyd, 9              27:16.5    8:48 
   88  Julie Riedel, 9            27:20.2    8:49 
   95  Gabriella Sandy, 10        27:55.8    9:01 
  104  Jenifer Riedel, 11         29:06.2    9:23 
Total Time = 2:08:38.7     Total Places = 323 
 
13. John F. Kennedy 
   41  Caitlyn Rodomsky, 12       24:06.5    7:47 
   42  Nicole Rodomsky, 9         24:09.4    7:48 
   56  Lauren Rodomsky, 12        25:01.1    8:04 
   84  Audrey Prokop, 12          27:08.7    8:45 
  105  Alyssa Zimmer, 12          29:26.4    9:30 
  108  Allie Vugincic, 10         34:47.7   11:13 
  109  Arica Zimmer, 10           36:10.4   11:40 
Total Time = 2:09:51.9     Total Places = 328 
 
14. Streetsboro 
   51  Megan Melice, 9            24:38.7    7:57 
   60  Ciera Lanterman, 10        25:19.4    8:10 
   73  Shawnee Spinks, 12         26:05.8    8:25 
   76  Amanda Groff, 12           26:15.7    8:28 
   85  Jillian Meisinger, 10      27:10.7    8:46 
   92  Simran Bhatia, 10          27:40.1    8:56 
   94  Larissa Bradford, 12       27:50.6    8:59 
Total Time = 2:09:30.1     Total Places = 345 
 
15. Canfield 
   59  Brooke Lemmo, 11           25:11.6    8:08 
   64  Kathryn Zetts, 11          25:38.4    8:16 
   71  Kaitlin Dastoli, 11        26:00.0    8:23 
   72  Anna Luongo, 9             26:02.6    8:24 
   82  Libby Urig, 10             26:45.0    8:38 
   86  Jillian Smith, 12          27:11.8    8:46 
   91  Rachel Wyand, 10           27:33.5    8:53 
Total Time = 2:09:37.5     Total Places = 348 
 
16. Jefferson Area 
   43  Brittani Lowe, 12          24:09.9    7:48 
   65  Brooke Orvos, 12           25:39.8    8:17 
   66  Summer Pacholke, 11        25:47.4    8:19 
   97  Elise Musacchio, 11        28:00.2    9:02 
  101  Brittany Hurst, 12         28:47.7    9:17 
  103  Taylor Franklin, 12        29:03.6    9:22 
  106  Mollie Ballew, 10          29:28.8    9:31 
Total Time = 2:12:24.8     Total Places = 372 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          
 
Top 

 

    1  Christina Blair, 12        19:17.0    6:13  Cuy. Val. Christian A  

    2  Carissa Jenkins, 9         19:41.0    6:21  Austintown-Fitch      



    3  Maria Moore, 12            19:53.2    6:25  Woodridge             

    4  Irene Frangos, 12          20:32.5    6:38  Cuy. Val. Christian A  

    5  Sammi Vaughan, 12          20:42.1    6:41  Crestwood             

    6  Katelyn Ardale, 12         20:56.8    6:45  Struthers             

    7  Morgan Willis, 12          21:03.5    6:48  Woodridge             

    8  Karlie Lieberth, 11        21:15.5    6:51  Crestwood             

    9  Mallory Myers, 10          21:23.6    6:54  Cuy. Val. Christian A  

   10  Sarah Jones, 10            21:31.1    6:56  McDonald              

   11  Miranda Stockton, 12       21:32.9    6:57  Woodridge             

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
   12  Joy Talbott, 12            21:45.8    7:01  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   13  Kenzie Srock, 10           22:07.9    7:08  McDonald              
   14  Mia Yeager, 10             22:13.1    7:10  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   15  Abby Soltis, 9             22:16.5    7:11  Crestwood             
   16  Hannah Lyons, 12           22:17.9    7:12  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   17  Emelie Moeller, 12         22:24.6    7:14  Woodridge             
   18  Tyler Mae Hunter, 12       22:31.4    7:16  Crestwood             
   19  Katrina Folk, 9            22:41.5    7:19  Woodridge             
   20  Caroline Hahn, 10          22:41.7    7:19  Garfield              
   21  Courtney Beatty, 11        22:42.8    7:20  Lordstown             
   22  Tina Boyles, 9             22:48.7    7:22  Girard                
   23  Jamie Stellmar, 12         22:49.8    7:22  McDonald              
   24  Taylor Myers, 11           22:54.0    7:23  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   25  Angelina Moore, 11         22:59.6    7:25  Woodridge             
   26  Madison Spreitzer, 9       23:00.8    7:25  Woodridge             
   27  Katie Joseph, 12           23:02.5    7:26  McDonald              
   28  Abby D'Amore, 10           23:02.6    7:26  McDonald              
   29  Bailee D'Amore, 9          23:05.1    7:27  McDonald              
   30  Julia Pfaff, 9             23:15.2    7:30  Crestwood             
   31  Clara King, 11             23:19.4    7:31  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   32  Taylor Stewart, 9          23:27.9    7:34  McKinley              
   33  Beth Sitler, 12            23:37.7    7:37  Jackson-Milton        
   34  Sarah Guerrier, 12         23:42.6    7:39  Austintown-Fitch      
   35  Taylor Garland, 12         23:45.1    7:40  McDonald              
   36  Paige Eckman, 11           23:45.9    7:40  McDonald              
   37  Audrey Merlino, 11         23:47.6    7:41  Bristol               
   38  Caitlyn Walker, 10         23:49.9    7:41  Struthers             
   39  Gabrielle Chaffin, 9       23:55.9    7:43  McKinley              
   40  Shelby Sangdahl, 10        23:56.2    7:43  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   41  Amanda Fosnight, 9         23:56.9    7:44  Crestwood             
   42  Tori Chiller, 10           23:57.1    7:44  Crestwood             
   43  Destiny Hall, 9            24:02.2    7:45  Girard                
   44  Katie Allaman, 12          24:04.4    7:46  Woodridge             
   45  Caitlyn Rodomsky, 12       24:06.5    7:47  John F. Kennedy       



   46  Nicole Rodomsky, 9         24:09.4    7:48  John F. Kennedy       
   47  Brittani Lowe, 12          24:09.9    7:48  Jefferson Area        
   48  Erica Griffith, 12         24:15.3    7:49  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   49  Bethany Linert, 11         24:24.4    7:52  Lordstown             
   50  Kayla Malmfelt, 11         24:26.8    7:53  Jackson-Milton        
   51  Zoey Logston, 9            24:27.3    7:53  Austintown-Fitch      
   52  Paige Wasko, 9             24:28.2    7:54  Struthers             
   53  Amanda Richards, 10        24:28.9    7:54  LaBrae                
   54  Lizzie Cymanski, 12        24:29.5    7:54  Crestwood             
   55  Josie Baum, 10             24:29.9    7:54  Garfield              
   56  Justine Kagy, 9            24:34.8    7:56  Girard                
   57  Emiko Waight, 10           24:35.5    7:56  Woodridge             
   58  Amanda Choma, 10           24:36.9    7:56  Austintown-Fitch      
   59  Megan Melice, 9            24:38.7    7:57  Streetsboro           
   60  Taylor Michael, 9          24:40.0    7:57  Crestwood             
   61  Morgan Engelhart, 9        24:42.2    7:58  Crestwood             
   62  Kelly Ormond, 12           24:45.8    7:59  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   63  Codi Oster, 9              24:46.0    7:59  Cuy. Val. Christian A  

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
   64  Jackie Butler, 9           24:46.6    8:00  Girard                
   65  Madeline Lobaugh, 10       24:49.6    8:01  McDonald              
   66  Alina Tiber, 10            24:49.7    8:01  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   67  MaryAnn Tul, 9             24:49.8    8:01  Austintown-Fitch      
   68  Kira Edic, 10              24:53.7    8:02  Crestwood             
   69  Rhianna Durrett, 11        24:55.9    8:03  Lordstown             
   70  Rebecca Pochedly, 9        24:56.8    8:03  Crestwood             
   71  Isabelle Crissy, 11        24:57.2    8:03  Woodridge             
   72  Zaakiya Cua, 12            24:57.9    8:03  Bristol               
   73  Lauren Rodomsky, 12        25:01.1    8:04  John F. Kennedy       
   74  Caroline Rybka, 9          25:02.8    8:05  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   75  Katie Politano, 11         25:05.3    8:06  McDonald              
   76  Challis Roberts, 9         25:08.5    8:07  Crestwood             
   77  MaryAnn Kirk, 12           25:09.0    8:07  Jackson-Milton        
   78  Anne Wilthew, 11           25:11.0    8:07  Garfield              
   79  Brooke Lemmo, 11           25:11.6    8:08  Canfield              
   80  Ciera Lanterman, 10        25:19.4    8:10  Streetsboro           
   81  Katlin Richter, 10         25:30.4    8:14  Garfield              
   82  Hilary Minton, 12          25:34.8    8:15  Lordstown             
   83  Shawna Howard, 12          25:35.5    8:15  Bristol               
   84  Alex Abou Abdallah, 11     25:36.1    8:16  Woodridge             
   85  Kathryn Zetts, 11          25:38.4    8:16  Canfield              
   86  Brooke Orvos, 12           25:39.8    8:17  Jefferson Area        
   87  Summer Pacholke, 11        25:47.4    8:19  Jefferson Area        
   88  Becca Merlino, 9           25:48.2    8:19  Bristol               
   89  Lisa DeRue, 11             25:48.8    8:20  Garfield              
   90  Sara Sefcik, 9             25:55.5    8:22  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   91  Katie Knettel, 11          25:56.6    8:22  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   92  Tiffany Rybka, 10          25:56.8    8:22  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   93  Lacey Jeffries, 12         25:57.3    8:22  Jackson-Milton        
   94  Lindsey Keller, 12         25:59.2    8:23  Bristol               
   95  Kaitlin Dastoli, 11        26:00.0    8:23  Canfield              
   96  Anna Luongo, 9             26:02.6    8:24  Canfield              
   97  Shawnee Spinks, 12         26:05.8    8:25  Streetsboro           
   98  Mackenzie Maresh, 11       26:08.3    8:26  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
   99  Aline Shlepr, 10           26:10.1    8:26  Cuy. Val. Christian A  



  100  Katie Bellay, 12           26:10.7    8:27  Lordstown             
  101  Jessie George, 11          26:14.3    8:28  Garfield              
  102  Amanda Groff, 12           26:15.7    8:28  Streetsboro           
  103  Carly Greenwood, 9         26:22.6    8:31  Struthers             
  104  Taylor Marshall, 11        26:29.1    8:33  Austintown-Fitch      
  105  Rachel Affagatto, 11       26:32.5    8:34  Struthers             
  106  Anginette Fullerton, 11    26:34.4    8:34  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
  107  Angel Gordon, 10           26:38.4    8:36  McKinley              
  108  Taylor Walters, 9          26:42.3    8:37  Girard                
  109  Libby Urig, 10             26:45.0    8:38  Canfield              
  110  Lizzie Wilson, 11          26:47.8    8:39  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
  111  Taylor Stanley, 11         26:49.2    8:39  McDonald              
  112  Alexis Cloud, 9            26:51.7    8:40  Girard                
  113  Lauren James, 11           27:01.5    8:43  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
  114  Samantha Oesterle, 9       27:06.5    8:45  Woodridge             
  115  Audrey Prokop, 12          27:08.7    8:45  John F. Kennedy       
  116  Jillian Meisinger, 10      27:10.7    8:46  Streetsboro           
  117  Jillian Smith, 12          27:11.8    8:46  Canfield              
  118  Casey Boyd, 9              27:16.5    8:48  McKinley              
  119  Julie Riedel, 9            27:20.2    8:49  McKinley              
  120  Katie Hartt, 10            27:25.2    8:51  Lordstown             
  121  Heidi Basel, 10            27:30.2    8:52  Garfield              
  122  Rachel Wyand, 10           27:33.5    8:53  Canfield              
  123  Simran Bhatia, 10          27:40.1    8:56  Streetsboro           
  124  Hannah Sidle, 11           27:42.8    8:56  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
  125  Taylor Romain, 10          27:43.9    8:57  Lordstown             
  126  Larissa Bradford, 12       27:50.6    8:59  Streetsboro           
  127  Gia Marucci, 10            27:52.0    8:59  Canfield              

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
  128  Hannah Kirk, 10            27:54.7    9:00  Garfield              
  129  Gabriella Sandy, 10        27:55.8    9:01  McKinley              
  130  Courtney Dockry, 9         27:57.3    9:01  Austintown-Fitch      
  131  Elise Musacchio, 11        28:00.2    9:02  Jefferson Area        
  132  Kristina Gandee, 10        28:03.8    9:03  Girard                
  133  JoAnne Baum, 12            28:05.8    9:04  Garfield              
  134  Hailey Baker, 11           28:07.6    9:04  Bristol               
  135  Katie Hunter, 11           28:09.7    9:05  Canfield              
  136  Kali Sebastian, 9          28:17.8    9:08  Jackson-Milton        
  137  Angela DeBord, 10          28:18.1    9:08  Woodridge             
  138  Miranda Ayers, 12          28:21.0    9:09  Woodridge             
  139  Kelly Rantilla, 11         28:21.7    9:09  Canfield              
  140  Eileen Mangan, 10          28:22.2    9:09  Garfield              
  141  Emily Cramer, 11           28:23.1    9:09  Girard                
  142  Jessica Ensley, 12         28:37.3    9:14  Canfield              
  143  Brittany Hurst, 12         28:47.7    9:17  Jefferson Area        
  144  Maggie Zimmerman, 10       28:48.6    9:18  Woodridge             
  145  Brittany Bettile, 9        28:54.0    9:19  Canfield              
  146  Greta Frost, 10            28:56.1    9:20  Jackson-Milton        
  147  Taylor Franklin, 12        29:03.6    9:22  Jefferson Area        
  148  Jenifer Riedel, 11         29:06.2    9:23  McKinley              
  149  Brianna Kurty, 12          29:15.3    9:26  Canfield              
  150  Taylor Harshbarger, 9      29:19.9    9:28  Girard                
  151  Haley Rohaley, 10          29:22.1    9:28  Streetsboro           
  152  Alyssa Zimmer, 12          29:26.4    9:30  John F. Kennedy       
  153  Mollie Ballew, 10          29:28.8    9:31  Jefferson Area        



  154  Madison Gilliland, 9       29:35.1    9:33  Streetsboro           
  155  Brittany Palya, 11         29:48.5    9:37  Garfield              
  156  Catilin Sukalac, 10        29:52.0    9:38  Jefferson Area        
  157  Olivia Cobb, 9             30:00.4    9:41  Crestwood             
  158  Kristin Monahan, 12        30:02.8    9:42  Streetsboro           
  159  Annamarie Braga, 12        30:29.6    9:50  Canfield              
  160  Heather Cummings, 9        30:46.5    9:56  Streetsboro           
  161  Caitlin Davidson, 10       30:53.9    9:58  Streetsboro           
  162  Kassidy Thomas, 9          30:54.3    9:58  McKinley              
  163  Julianna Johnson, 10       30:56.2    9:59  McKinley              

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
  164  Amy Hatfield, 9            31:10.8   10:03  Streetsboro           
  165  Ally Gilliland, 11         31:29.9   10:10  Streetsboro           
  166  Abigail Hahn, 9            31:54.9   10:18  Garfield              
  167  Sara Greathouse, 10        32:15.1   10:24  Austintown-Fitch      
  168  Julia Yoho, 9              32:16.4   10:25  Woodridge             
  169  Samantha Mosansky, 10      32:36.3   10:31  Streetsboro           
  170  Leah Vitek, 10             32:38.8   10:32  Canfield              
  171  Samantha Sandy, 9          32:41.5   10:33  McKinley              
  172  Paige Oster, 11            32:45.7   10:34  Cuy. Val. Christian A  
  173  Alyssa Bielinski, 9        33:23.2   10:46  Streetsboro           
  174  Styline Kepich, 10         33:47.7   10:54  Streetsboro           

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
  175  Molly Everett, 11          34:07.9   11:01  Garfield              
  176  Olivia Torisk, 9           34:12.4   11:02  Struthers             
  177  Allie Vugincic, 10         34:47.7   11:13  John F. Kennedy       
  178  Alison Gray, 10            34:59.9   11:17  McKinley              
  179  Melinda Chadima, 11        35:03.9   11:19  Streetsboro           
  180  Melissa Nowack, 11         35:19.0   11:24  Jefferson Area        
  181  Kaleigh Gilmer, 10         35:27.8   11:26  Garfield              
  182  Annalysse Altman, 12       35:48.6   11:33  Jefferson Area        
  183  Arica Zimmer, 10           36:10.4   11:40  John F. Kennedy       
  184  Heather Davidson, 12       36:23.5   11:44  Streetsboro           
  185  Cheyenne Bricker, 9        36:29.5   11:46  Girard                

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
  186  Morgan Shepley, 9          38:17.4   12:21  Girard                
  187  Catherine Prigodich, 11    40:04.5   12:56  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00  | 8:00  | 9:00  | 10:00  | 11:00  | 12:00  | 13:00  | Top 

 
  188  Savannah Lorinchack, 9     41:09.7   13:17  Garfield              
 

Return to home page.  


